BT SPE140 L

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)

Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Friloft (mm)

Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Energi

Daektype

Treekhjul

Batteri

Forerplads

Udstyr

Godkendt

BT
SPE140 L

1400 pa gaflerne / 2000 pa
benene

600

4500

2062

1594

790

570

1150

956

Triplex

El

Vulculan
230x85 mm
24V/300ah
Farer platform
Initiallaft, friloft

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse




